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Rider

Intro
Tapainga Wells
Heather Gaudette

Intro
Merel Hancock

Intro
Tapainga Wells
Heather Gaudette

Intro
Denai Forrest
Elizabeth Hopkins
Christine Gaudette
Beverly Klemme
Merel Hancock

Intro
Denai Forrest
Elizabeth Hopkins
Beverly Klemme
Merel Hancock
Training Level
Devon Moore
Raiza Ruiz-Kline
Training Level
Denai Forrest
Training Level
Jose Perez Soto
Training Level
Devon Moore
Raiza Ruiz-Kline
Training Level
Lilly Luman
Training Level

Desiree Wells
Catherine Soller

NMDA Schooling Show Results
Cherry Tree Farms

June 2, 2013

Horse

Test A
Little Miss Muffet
Bella

Test A

Luna

TestB
Little Miss Muffet
Bella

TestB
Paddy
Opus
Bella
Safire
Luna

TestC
Paddy
Opus
Safire
Luna
Test 1
Shastas Glory
Huckleberry
Test 1
Paddy

Test 1
Donada YR

Test 2
Shastas Glory
Huckleberry

Test 2
Chance

Test 2
Rachel's Apple
Donada YR

Breed

Jr
Haflinger

Owner

Tapainga Wells

Friesian/Morgan Jenny Noble

AA

Morgan

Jr
Haflinger

Merel Hancock

Tapainga Wells

Friesian/Morgan Jenny Noble

AA
Azteca
Paint

Denai Forrest
Elizabeth Hopkins

Friesian/Morgan Jenny Noble

Oldenburg
Morgan
AA
Azteca
Paint
Oldenburg
Morgan

Jr
Appendix QH
Irish Draft

AA
Azteca

o)

Andalusian

Jr
Appendix QH
Irish Draft

AA
Belgian
0]

Pinto
Andalusian

Beverly Klemme
Merel Hancock

Denai Forrest
Elizabeth Hopkins
Beverly Klemme
Merel Hancock

Devon Moore
Emily Esterson

Denai Forrest

Catherine Soller

Devon Moore
Emily Esterson

Buzz Luman

Desiree Wells
Catherine Soller

Score

62.500
58.125

58.125

59.375
56.875

72.500
65.625
65.000
62.625
52.500

71.500
67.000
60.000
47.000

64.583
61.458

60.833

67.291

61.785
60.714

59.821

75.000
57.321
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Training Level
Danny Sal Da Na
Elizabeth Asher
Kathleen Martin
Jacque Asher

Training Level
Desiree Wells

First Level
Olga Sacasa

First Level
Rena Haynes

First Level
Olga Sacasa
Kathleen Martin

First Level
Joachim Schwering
First Level
Olga Sacasa
Danny Sal Da Na
First Level
Barbara Becker
Joachim Schwering
Marybeth PerezSoto
Second Level
Barbara Becker
Second Level
Joachim Schwering
Second Level
Marybeth PerezSoto
Fourth Level
Maureen Baca
Western Dressage
Jodi Vertz
Western Dressage
Karen Page
Western Dressage
Michelle Decanditis
Western Dressage
Karen Page

Intermediate Il
Amy Glenn

Test3
WinDancer M-IRAZ
Prince of Dreams
BevAnn's Justa May Lady
Marya

Test3
Rachel's Apple

Rider Test
Capt.Nemo

Test 1
Puck

Test 2
Capt. Nemo
BevAnn's Justa May Lady

Test 2
Red

Test 3
Capt. Nemo
WinDancer M-IRAZ

Test 3
Wybren
Red
Coquette

Test 1
Wybren

Test 2
Red

Test 3
Coquette

Test 3
Cagney

Basic 1
Leos Bit of Luck

Basic 3
Elans Smarty

Level 1
Caramelita

Basic 4
Elans Smarty

Luther

AA
Arabian
Friesian X
Morgan
Holsteiner

0]
Pinto

AA
Haflinger

AA
Morgan

AA

Haflinger
Morgan

0
B

AA

Haflinger
Arabian

0]
Friesian
B
Friesian X

(0]
Friesian

(o)
B

(0]
Friesian X

AA
WB

Test 1
APHA

Test 3
AQHA

Test 1
APHA/PtHA

Test 4
AQHA

Holsteiner

Danny Sal Da Na
Jacque Asher
Kathleen Martin
Elizabeth Asher

Desiree Wells

Olga Sacasa

Rena Haynes

Olga Sacasa
Kathleen Martin

Michael

Olga Sacasa
Danny Sal Da Na

Barbara Becker
Michael
Marci Gambarota

Barbara Becker

Michael

Marci Gambarota

Maureen Baca

AA
Jodi Vertz

AA

Karen Page

o

Michelle Decanditis

AA

Karen Page

o
Amy Glenn

65.200
64.800
51.200
50.800

76.400

70.000

58.275

63.378

scratch

63.648

63.709
61.129

67.258
62.903
53.709

64.857

63.289

57.381

scratch

59.032

54.848

63.783

52.794

62.763



